2011-12 Delaware Women's Tennis
Delaware Season Results ( FINAL)

Overall record: 11-5 < Conference: 4-2 < Region: 7-2 < Home: 4-1 < Away: 5-1 < Neutral: 2-3
vs National ranked: 0-O <« vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date

Opponent

Score Overall Conf

Nation Region

1 Sep 16-18, 201
@ Sep 23-25, 201
$ Sep 30-Oct 2, 2
% Oct 7-9, 2011
& Oct 15-16, 201
< Oct 21-23, 201
% 02/12/2012
% 02/16/2012
% 02/18/2012
% 03/09/2012
% 03/12/2012
*03/18/2012
% 03/22/2012
03/27/2012
*(03/30/2012
*04/01/2012
%* 04/07/2012
04/10/2012
%* 04/13/2012
%* 04/15/2012
~ 04/19/2012
~ 04/20/2012

Towson Tiger Classic

15th Annual Cissie Leary Memorial

SJU Fall Invitational

Hampton Roads Collegiate Tennis |

Lehigh Fall Invitational
ITA Regional

at Lehigh

vs Morgan State
SAINT JOSEPH'S

at Navy
TEMPLE
HOFSTRA
LAFAYETTE

at Norfolk State

vs James Madison

vs #70 UNCW
DREXEL

at Mount St. Mary's

at Towson

at George Mason

vs Hofstra

vs UNCW

! - Towson Tiger Classic

@ - Cissie Leary Memorial Invitational

$ - SJU Fall Invitational

% - Hampton Roads Collegiate Tennis Invitational
& - Lehigh Fall Invitational

< - ITA Atlantic Regional

% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match

~ - CAA Tournament (Hosted by Old Dominion)
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(Towson, Md.)
(Pennsylvania, Pa.)
(Philadelphia, Pa.)
(Newport News, Va.)
(Bethlehem, Pa.)
(Norfolk, Va.)
7-0 1-0
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2011-12 Delaware Women's Tennis
Delaware Team Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Singles Doubles

Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

% 02/12/2012.. at Lehigh w 7-0 w wW w wW W W W W W
% 02/16/2012.. vs Morgan State w 7-0 w w wW W w wd w W wd
% 02/18/2012.. SAINT JOSEPH'S w 43 L L W W W L W W w
% 03/09/2012.. at Navy L 34 L w w L L L w LW
% 03/12/2012.. TEMPLE L 25 L L L w L w L L L
*03/18/2012.. HOFSTRA w 7-0 w w W W W W W W W
% 03/22/2012.. LAFAYETTE w 7-0 w w W W W W W W w
03/27/2012.. at Norfolk State w 7-0 w w w w w wd w W wd
*03/30/2012.. vs James Madison L 1-6 L L L L L L L W W
*04/01/2012.. vs #70 UNCW L 1-6 L L wr L L L L L L
% 04/07/2012.. DREXEL w 43 W W W W L L L W L
04/10/2012.. at Mount St. Mary's w 7-0 W W W W W W w W w
% 04/13/2012.. at Towson w 43 W W W Lr L L W L W
% 04/15/2012.. at George Mason w 6-1 wr W W W L W w W w
~ 04/19/2012.. vs Hofstra w 40 u W W W u u W u W
~ 04/20/2012.. vs UNCW L 04 u u L L u L L u L

! - Towson Tiger Classic
@ - Cissie Leary Memorial Invitational
$ - SJU Fall Invitational

% - Hampton Roads Collegiate Tennis Invitational

& - Lehigh Fall Invitational
< - ITA Atlantic Regional

% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match

~ - CAA Tournament (Hosted by Old Dominion)



2011-12 Delaware Women's Tennis
Delaware 2011-12 Season Statistics

Overall record: 11-5 « Conference: 4-2 < Region: 7-2 < Home: 4-1 < Away: 5-1 < Neutral: 2-3
vs National ranked: 0-O < vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranke Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'lReg’l Strk 10 Caree
Samantha Carnall 18-6 11-3 7-3 4-2 72 112 30 - - --— 0-0 0-0 w4 6-2 18-6
Courtney Fenimore 12-4 12-4 0-0 5-1 -- 21 10-3 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 8-2 12-4
Amanda Halstrom 7-10 3-3 4-7 1-1 - === - - 1-1 2-2 0-0 0-0 L2 4-4  11-12
Christina Harrington 5-7 1-2 4-5 0-2 -——- === - - - 1-2 0-0 0-0 L2 2-6 22-22
Olivia Heim 11-11 5-5 6-6 2-2 - === - - 3-2 2-3 0-0 0-0 w1 3-5 40-34
Kim Milla 10-9 4-4 6-5 0-4 -—- -—= -  --— 34 1-0 0-0 0-0 L2 6-4 39-40
Dorothy Safron 18-11 10-5 8-6 4-2 2-3 82 - - -—-— --— 0-0 0-0 W5 7-2 49-31
S. Sjoberg-Sundstrom  16-12 11-5 5-7 3-3 -—- -=—= --- 11-5 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 6-4 16-12
Totals 99-70 59-31 40-39 19-17 9-5 11-4 13-3 11-5 7-7 8-7 0-0 0-0
Percentage .586 .656 .506 .528 .643 .733 .812 .688 .500 .533 .000 .000
Vs ranke Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'lReg’l Strk 10
Samantha Carnall/Christina Harrington 4-3 0-0 4-3 0-0 --- - --—- 0-0 O0-0 L1 4-3
Olivia Heim/S. Sjoberg-Sundstrom 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 --—- - - 00 00 W1 1-0
Dorothy Safron/S. Sjoberg-Sundstrom 3-5 0-0 3-5 0-0 --- - --—- 0-0 O0-0 L2 3-5
Olivia Heim/Kim Milla 6-4 1-1 5-3 0-0 --- --—- 1-12 0-0 0-0 L1 4-4
Samantha Carnall/Dorothy Safron 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 -~ -—-—= - 00 0-0 W2 2-1
Christina Harrington/S. Sjoberg-Sundstrom 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 --—- - - 00 00 W1 1-2
Christina Harrington/Kim Milla 5-3 4-2 1-1 1-1 --—- -— 42 0-0 0-0 W1 5-3
Amanda Halstrom/Olivia Heim 6-1 4-1 2-0 2-1 --- -—- 41 00 0-0 W1 6-1
Samantha Carnall/S. Sjoberg-Sundstrom 11-5 11-5 0-0 3-3 11-5 --- --- 0-0 O0-0 L1 6-4
Courtney Fenimore/Dorothy Safron 10-4 10-4 0-0 4-2 --- 104 --- 00 0-0 W1 7-3
Amanda Halstrom/Christina Harrington 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 --- --—- 1-0 0-0 0-0 w1 1-0
Totals 52-28 33-13 19-15 11-7 11-5 10-4 12-4 0-0 0-0
Percentage .650 717 .559 .611 .688 .714 .750 .000 .000
Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nat'l Reg’l
! Sep 16-18, 201 Towson Tiger Classic (Towson, Md.)
@ Sep 23-25, 201 15th Annual Cissie Leary Memorial (Pennsylvania, Pa.)
$ Sep 30-Oct 2, SJU Fall Invitational (Philadelphia, Pa.)
% Oct 7-9, 2011 Hampton Roads Collegiate Tennis (Newport News, Va.)
& Oct 15-16, 201 Lehigh Fall Invitational (Bethlehem, Pa.)
< Oct 21-23, 201 ITA Regional (Norfolk, Va.)
% 02/12/2012 at Lehigh W 7-0 1-0 0-0
% 02/16/2012 vs Morgan State W 7-0 2-0 0-0
% 02/18/2012 SAINT JOSEPH'S W 4-3 3-0 0-0
% 03/09/2012 at Navy L 3-4 3-1 0-0
% 03/12/2012 TEMPLE L 2-5 3-2 0-0
* 03/18/2012 HOFSTRA W 7-0 4-2 1-0
% 03/22/2012 LAFAYETTE W 7-0 5-2 1-0
03/27/2012 at Norfolk State W 7-0 6-2 1-0
* 03/30/2012 vs James Madison L 1-6 6-3 1-1
* 04/01/2012 vs #70 UNCW L 1-6 6-4 1-2
% 04/07/2012 DREXEL W 4-3 7-4 2-2
04/10/2012 at Mount St. Mary's W 7-0 8-4 2-2
% 04/13/2012 at Towson W 4-3 9-4 3-2
% 04/15/2012 at George Mason W 6-1 10-4 4-2
~ 04/19/2012 vs Hofstra W  4-0 11-4 4-2
~ 04/20/2012 vs UNCW L 0-4 11-5 4-2

I - Towson Tiger Classic

@ - Cissie Leary Memorial Invitational

$ - SJU Fall Invitational

% - Hampton Roads Collegiate Tennis Invitational
& - Lehigh Fall Invitational

< - ITA Atlantic Regional

% - Regional Match

* - CAA Match

N - CAA Tournament (Hosted by Old Dominion)



2011-12 Delaware Women's Tennis
Delaware 2011-12 Season Statistics

Vs

ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Req'l
S. Sjoberg-Sundstro 16-12 11-5 5-7 3-3 11-5 - - 0-0 0-0
Dorothy Safron 15-10 10-4 5-6 4-2 - 10-4 - 0-0 0-0
Olivia Heim 13-5 5-2 8-3 2-1 -—- -—- 5-2 0-0 0-0
Kim Milla 11-7 5-3 6-4 1-1 -—- -—- 5-3 0-0 0-0
Samantha Carnall 17-9 11-5 6-4 3-3 11-5 -—- -—- 0-0 0-0
Amanda Halstrom 7-1 5-1 2-0 3-1 -—- -—- 5-1 0-0 0-0
Christina Harrington  11-8 5-2 6-6 2-1 - - 5-2 0-0 0-0
Courtney Fenimore 10-4 10-4 0-0 4-2 --= 10-4 --= 0-0 0-0
52-28 33-13 19-15 11-7 11-5 10-4 12-4 0-0 0-0
Percentage .650 717 .559 .611 .688 714 .750 .000 .000



Samantha Carnall

2011-12 Delaware Women's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
! Sep 16-18 vs George Washington Mimi Hamling Won 7-5, 6-3
! Sep 16-18 vs Mary Washington Lindsay Raulston Won 6-0, 6-3
! Sep 16-18 vs Saint Joseph's Aurora Davis Won 6-0, 6-3
$ Sep 30-Oct vs Villanova t-1 Allison Solberg Won 6-0, 6-1
$ Sep 30-Oct vs Saint Joseph's t-Q Devi Jadeja Won 6-4, 6-0
$ Sep 30-Oct vs Temple t-S Yana Mavrina Lost 3-6, 4-6
% Oct 7-9 vs Howard t-Q Brittney Morgan Won 6-2, 6-0
% Oct 7-9 vs VCU t-S Marketa Placha Lost 1-6, 2-6
% Oct 7-9 vs Navy 3rd Darien Sears Won 6-1, 7-5
< Oct?21-23 vs VCU t-6 Alex Bara Lost 0-6, 1-6
% 02/12/2012 at Lehigh 3 Abby Farrell Won 6-0, 6-0
% 02/16/2012 vs Morgan State 3 Jasmine Edwards Won 6-2, 6-1
% 02/18/2012 Saint Joseph's 3 Aurora Davis Won 6-0, 6-0
% 03/09/2012 at Navy 2 Emani Decquir Won 6-1, 6-4
% 03/12/2012 Temple 2 Alicia Doms Lost 6-3, 4-6, 5-10
* 03/18/2012 Hofstra 1 Elena Ivanova Won 4-6, 6-4, 10-7
% 03/22/2012 Lafayette 1 Caitlin Gordon Won 6-0, 6-0
03/27/2012 at Norfolk State 1 Naeemah Brooks Won 6-0, 6-0
* 03/30/2012 vs James Madison 1 Kinsey Pate Lost 4-6, 4-6
* 04/01/2012 vs #70 UNCW 1 Christina Lee Lost 0-6, 1-6
%> 04/07/2012 Drexel 1 Sonja Stosic Won 2-6, 6-4, 6-4
04/10/2012 at Mount St. Mary's 1 Samantha Pinchoff Won 6-1, 6-1
%* 04/13/2012 at Towson 1 Aandria Carr Won 6-0, 6-0
%™* 04/15/2012 at George Mason 1 Brooke Blackwell Won 6-1, 1-0, retired
~04/19/2012 vs Hofstra 1 Elena lvanova - 6-1, 4-3, unf.
~04/20/2012 vs UNCW 1 Christina Lee - 3-6, 2-5, unf.
DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Doubles score/partner
I Sep 16- vs Towson Nisha Shah/Cailey Easdale Won 6-0, 6-3/Christina Harringt
@ Sep 23- vs Drexel t-3 Alex Bell/Nicole Pivonka Won 8-4/Christina Harrington
@ Sep 23- vs Maryland t-1 Ana Belzunce/Jordan Hansbrough Lost 1-8/Christina Harrington
$ Sep 30- vs BYE t-1 BYE/BYE - /Christina Harrington
$ Sep 30- vs Villanova t-Q Mikelle Mancini/Sydney West Lost 3-8/Christina Harrington
$ Sep 30- vs Lafayette t-Q Katherine Charchalis/Austin Denesuk Won 8-0/Christina Harrington
$ Sep 30- vs Saint Joseph's t-S Casey Robinson/Devi Jadeja Won 9-7/Christina Harrington
$ Sep 30- vs Saint Joseph's t-F Aurora Davis/Lauren Roy - /Christina Harrington
% Oct 7-9 vs Howard t-Q Katelyn Stokes/Brittney Morgan Lost 4-8/Dorothy Safron
% Oct 7-9 vs Navy C-S Stefanie Ton/Emani Decquir Won 8-3/Dorothy Safron
% Oct 7-9 vs Navy C-F Darien Sears/Abby Shewalter Won 8-4/Dorothy Safron
< Oct 21- vs Howard t-6 Brittney Morgan/Katelyn Stokes Lost 6-8/Christina Harrington
% 02/12/2 at Lehigh 1 Jenai Billmoria/Taylor Hampshire Won 8-2/S. Sjoberg-Sundstrom
% 02/16/2 vs Morgan State 1 Ariana Alilueva/Margarita Belyakova Won 8-2/S. Sjoberg-Sundstrom
% 02/18/2 Saint Joseph's 1 Casey Robinson/Aurora Davis Won 8-5/S. Sjoberg-Sundstrom
% 03/09/2 at Navy 1 Emani Decquir/Stefanie Ton Won 8-6/S. Sjoberg-Sundstrom
% 03/12/2 Temple 1 Rebecca Breland/Cristina Grimaldi Lost 5-8/S. Sjoberg-Sundstrom
* 03/18/2 Hofstra 1 Elena lvanova/Brooke Sailer Won 8-0/S. Sjoberg-Sundstrom
% 03/22/2 Lafayette 1 Caitlin Gordon/Jordyn Spellberg Won 8-1/S. Sjoberg-Sundstrom
03/27/2 at Norfolk State 1 Naeemah Brooks/Rebecca Graff Won 8-0/S. Sjoberg-Sundstrom
* 03/30/2 vs James Madison 1 Kinsey Pate/Taylor Pinchoff Lost 2-8/S. Sjoberg-Sundstrom
* 04/01/2 vs #70 UNCW 1 Olga Blank/Angie Sekely Lost 7-8 (4-7)/S. Sjoberg-Sund
% 04/07/2 Drexel 1 Sonja Stosic/Zeynep Mafa Lost 2-8/S. Sjoberg-Sundstrom
04/10/2 at Mount St. Mary's 1 Samantha Pinchoff/Kelly Conroy Won 8-4/S. Sjoberg-Sundstrom
% 04/13/2 at Towson 1 Ariel Burke/Ayana Dow Won 8-4/S. Sjoberg-Sundstrom
% 04/15/2 at George Mason 1 Brooke Blackwell/Ashley Delaney Won 8-7 (7-5)/S. Sjoberg-Sund
~ 04/19/2 vs Hofstra 1 Elena Ivanova/Brooke Sailer Won 8-4/S. Sjoberg-Sundstrom
N 04/20/2 vs UNCW 1 Christina Lee/Alyssa Ritchie Lost 3-8/S. Sjoberg-Sundstrom

I - Towson Tiger Classic

@ - Cissie Leary Memorial Invitational

$ - SJU Fall Invitational

% - Hampton Roads Collegiate Tennis Invitational
& - Lehigh Fall Invitational

< - ITA Atlantic Regional

% - Regional Match

* - CAA Match

~ - CAA Tournament (Hosted by Old Dominion)



Courtney Fenimore

2011-12 Delaware Women's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
% 02/12/2012 at Lehigh 2 Taylor Hampshire Won 6-1, 6-0
% 02/16/2012 vs Morgan State 2 Margarita Belyakova Won 2-6, 6-0, 10-5
% 02/18/2012 Saint Joseph's 2 Devi Jadeja Lost 6-3, 2-6, 4-6
% 03/09/2012 at Navy 3 Stefanie Ton Won 6-2, 6-3
% 03/12/2012 Temple 3 Jordan Batey Lost 0-6, 2-6
* 03/18/2012 Hofstra 3 Malissa Gilanchi Won 6-0, 6-0
% 03/22/2012 Lafayette 3 Amanda Kusnierz Won 6-0, 6-0
03/27/2012 at Norfolk State 3 Rebecca Graff Won 6-0, 6-0
* 03/30/2012 vs James Madison 3 Michele Nguyen Lost 7-5, 2-6, 1-6
* 04/01/2012 vs #70 UNCW 3 Kelly Cameron Won 4-6, retired
%> 04/07/2012 Drexel 3 Marcela Rosales Won 6-3, 6-1
04/10/2012 at Mount St. Mary's 3 Renee Deane Won 6-1, 6-0

%* 04/13/2012 at Towson 3 Nisha Shah Won 6-3, 6-0
%* 04/15/2012 at George Mason 3 Liza Davis Won 6-1, 6-2
7~ 04/19/2012 vs Hofstra 3 Malissa Gilanchi Won 6-0, 6-0
. 04/20/2012 vs UNCW 3 Alyssa Ritchie Lost 1-6, 0-6
DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Doubles score/partner
% 02/12/2 at Lehigh 2 Abby Farrell/Liz Piscitelli Won 8-4/Dorothy Safron
% 02/16/2 vs Morgan State 2 Tiffany Hughes/Stephanie Henry Won 8-0/Dorothy Safron
% 02/18/2 Saint Joseph's 2 Lauren Roy/Kelly Mulquin won 8-0/Dorothy Safron
% 03/09/2 at Navy 2 Erin Snook/Noelle Kaufmann Lost 6-8/Dorothy Safron
% 03/12/2 Temple 2 Agnese Rozite/Yana Mavrina Lost 6-8/Dorothy Safron
* 03/18/2 Hofstra 2 Tonia Tsay/Bianca Derrick Won 8-6/Dorothy Safron
% 03/22/2 Lafayette 2 Lucy Bass/Liza Blank Won 8-0/Dorothy Safron

03/27/2 at Norfolk State 2 Maryna Kariuk/Laura Gutierrez Won 8-0/Dorothy Safron
* 03/30/2 vs James Madison 2 Michele Nguyen/Katherine Bulling Won 8-6/Dorothy Safron
* 04/01/2 vs #70 UNCW 2 Christina Lee/Alyssa Ritchie Lost 3-8/Dorothy Safron
% 04/07/2 Drexel 2 Elise Leizerovich/Marcela Rosales Wwon 8-3/Dorothy Safron

04/10/2 at Mount St. Mary's 2 Carly Landini/Renee Deane Won 8-1/Dorothy Safron
% 04/13/2 at Towson 2 Nani Lizana/Andrea Samlin Lost 2-8/Dorothy Safron
% 04/15/2 at George Mason 2 Liza Davis/Sara Novakovic Won 8-6/Dorothy Safron
~ 04/19/2 vs Hofstra 2 Bianca Derrick/Tonia Tsay - 7-4, unf./Dorothy Safron
N 04/20/2 vs UNCW 2 Olga Blank/Angie Sekely - 5-4, unf./Dorothy Safron

I - Towson Tiger Classic
@ - Cissie Leary Memorial Invitational
$ - SJU Fall Invitational
% - Hampton Roads Collegiate Tennis Invitational
& - Lehigh Fall Invitational

< - ITA Atlantic Regional

% - Regional Match

* - CAA Match

~ - CAA Tournament (Hosted by Old Dominion)



2011-12 Delaware Women's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Amanda Halstrom

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score

! Sep 16-18 vs George Washington Isabella Escobar Lost 0-6, 3-6

@ Sep 23-25 vs Drexel t-6 Zeynep Mafa Won 6-1, 6-4

@ Sep 23-25 vs Penn State t-3 Fernanda Perrotta Lost 0-6, 1-6

$ Sep 30-Oct vs BYE t-1 BYE -

$ Sep 30-Oct vs Rhode Island t-Q Samantha Greco Won 6-0, 6-0

$ Sep 30-Oct vs Drexel t-S Mel Reyes Won 6-2, 6-3

$ Sep 30-Oct vs Temple t-F Maame Ama Osei Lost 4-6, 1-6

% Oct 7-9 vs VCU t-Q Salome Kvitashvili Lost 0-6, 2-6

% Oct 7-9 vs Old Dominion C-S Margarita Belyakova Lost 0-6, 3-6

% Oct 7-9 vs Old Dominion 7th Nika Khmolovska Lost 5-7, 0-6

& Oct 15-16 vs Saint Francis (Pa.) Nuria Valls Won 6-2, 6-1

& Oct 15-16 vs Fordham Hanna Fritzinger Lost 0-6, 0-6

% 02/12/2012 at Lehigh 6 Kathy Larkin Won 6-3, 6-3

% 02/18/2012 Saint Joseph's 5 Lauren Roy Won 6-3, 6-3

% 03/09/2012 at Navy 6 Noelle Kaufmann Lost 2-6, 0-6

* 03/18/2012 Hofstra 6 Paige Polizois Won 7-5, 7-5

%> 04/07/2012 Drexel 5 Alex Bell Lost 3-6, 2-6

N 04/19/2012 vs Hofstra 6 Paige Polizois - 3-6, 3-3, unf.
~04/20/2012 vs UNCW 6 Casey Dashiell Lost 1-6, 0-6
DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reqg) Doubles score/partner
& Oct 15- vs Saint Francis (Pa.) Devynn Sarver/Nuria Valls Won 8-2/Olivia Heim
& Oct 15- vs Fordham Bethany Boyle/Julie Leong Won 8-3/Olivia Heim
% 02/12/2 at Lehigh 3 Kathy Larkin/Emily Bruch Won 8-2/Olivia Heim
% 03/22/2 Lafayette 3 Amanda Kusnierz/Lauren Gibbons Won 8-1/0livia Heim
* 03/30/2 vs James Madison 3 Megan Douglass/Ruxandra Andriescu Won 8-5/0livia Heim
* 04/01/2 vs #70 UNCW 3 Kelly Cameron/Miller Hales Lost 2-8/Olivia Heim
% 04/13/2 at Towson 3 Nisha Shah/Cailey Easdale Won 8-4/Christina Harrington
% 04/15/2 at George Mason 3 E. Desiatnikova/Andrea Londen Won 8-2/C0livia Heim

I - Towson Tiger Classic
@ - Cissie Leary Memorial Invitational
$ - SJU Fall Invitational

% - Hampton Roads Collegiate Tennis Invitational

& - Lehigh Fall Invitational
< - ITA Atlantic Regional
% - Regional Match

* - CAA Match

~ - CAA Tournament (Hosted by Old Dominion)



Christina Harrington

2011-12 Delaware Women's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
! Sep 16-18 vs Mary Washington Casey Malcolm Won 6-1, 6-1
! Sep 16-18 vs Saint Joseph's Tara Walsh Won 6-1, 6-0
@ Sep 23-25 vs Delaware t-3 S. Sjoberg-Sundstrom Lost 3-6, retired
@ Sep 23-25 vs Drexel t-3 Sonja Stosic Won 6-4, 6-1
$ Sep 30-Oct vs Rhode Island t-1 Kathleen Uy Lost 4-6, 2-6
% Oct 7-9 vs Delaware t-F Kim Milla -
% Oct 7-9 vs Loyola (Md.) t-Q Sabrina Fedele Lost 4-6, 1-6
% Oct 7-9 vs Navy C-S Dye Das Lost 1-6, 0-6
% Oct 7-9 vs Mary Washington 7th Michelle Meadows Won 6-2, 6-2
& Oct 15-16  vs Saint Francis (Pa.) Alexandra Sachs Lost 6-7 (2-7), 3-6
% 03/22/2012 Lafayette 6 Lauren Gibbons Won 6-1, 6-1
* 03/30/2012 vs James Madison 6 Katherine Bulling Lost 2-6, 4-6
* 04/01/2012 vs #70 UNCW 6 Casey Dashiell Lost 3-6, 3-6
DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reqg) Doubles score/partner
I Sep 16- vs Towson Nisha Shah/Cailey Easdale Won 6-0, 6-3/Samantha Carnall
@ Sep 23- vs Drexel t-3 Alex Bell/Nicole Pivonka Won 8-4/Samantha Carnall
@ Sep 23- vs Maryland t-1 Ana Belzunce/Jordan Hansbrough Lost 1-8/Samantha Carnall
$ Sep 30- vs BYE t-1 BYE/BYE - /Samantha Carnall
$ Sep 30- vs Villanova t-Q Mikelle Mancini/Sydney West Lost 3-8/Samantha Carnall
$ Sep 30- vs Lafayette t-Q Katherine Charchalis/Austin Denesuk Won 8-0/Samantha Carnall
$ Sep 30- vs Saint Joseph's t-S Casey Robinson/Devi Jadeja Won 9-7/Samantha Carnall
$ Sep 30- vs Saint Joseph's t-F Aurora Davis/Lauren Roy - /Samantha Carnall
% Oct 7-9 vs Old Dominion t-Q Margarita Belyakova/Melissa Esnal Olguin Lost 3-8/S. Sjoberg-Sundstrom
% Oct 7-9 vs Navy C-S Darien Sears/Abby Shewalter Lost 4-8/S. Sjoberg-Sundstrom
% Oct 7-9 vs Navy 7th Stefanie Ton/Emani Decquir Won 8-2/S. Sjoberg-Sundstrom
& Oct 15- vs Saint Francis (Pa.) Shivani Patel/Camilla Diaz Won 8-6/Kim Milla
& Oct 15- vs Fordham Hanna Fritzinger/Bella Genkina Lost 6-8/Kim Milla
< Oct 21- vs Howard t-6 Brittney Morgan/Katelyn Stokes Lost 6-8/Samantha Carnall
% 02/18/2 Saint Joseph's 3 Devi Jadeja/Laura Matz Wwon 8-3/Kim Milla
% 03/09/2 at Navy 3 Darien Sears/Dye Das Won 8-5/Kim Milla
% 03/12/2 Temple 3 Alicia Doms/Jordan Batey Lost 3-8/Kim Milla
* 03/18/2 Hofstra 3 Paige Polizois/Malissa Gilanchi Won 8-3/Kim Milla
% 04/07/2 Drexel 3 Emma Brook/Nicole Pivonka Lost 3-8/Kim Milla
04/10/2 at Mount St. Mary's 3 Liz Rossi/Jennifer Smith Won 8-1/Kim Milla
% 04/13/2 at Towson 3 Nisha Shah/Cailey Easdale Wwon 8-4/Amanda Halstrom

I - Towson Tiger Classic
@ - Cissie Leary Memorial Invitational
$ - SJU Fall Invitational
% - Hampton Roads Collegiate Tennis Invitational
& - Lehigh Fall Invitational
- ITA Atlantic Regional
% - Regional Match
- CAA Match
7~ - CAA Tournament (Hosted by Old Dominion)



Olivia Heim

2011-12 Delaware Women's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
! Sep 16-18 vs Towson Ariel Burke Lost 5-7, 3-6
! Sep 16-18 vs Mary Washington Michelle Meadows Won 6-1, 6-4
@ Sep 23-25 vs Penn t-6 Emma Whitfield Won 6-3, 5-7, 10-8
@ Sep 23-25 vs Columbia t-3 Katarina Kovacevic Lost 3-6, 0-6
$ Sep 30-Oct vs BYE t-1 BYE -
$ Sep 30-Oct vs Saint Joseph's t-Q Tara Walsh Won 6-1, 6-0
$ Sep 30-Oct vs Rhode Island t-S Nithila Asokaraj Won 6-3, 4-6, 10-5
$ Sep 30-Oct vs Temple t-F Rebecca Breland Lost 2-6, 2-6
% Oct 7-9 vs Washington & Lee t-Q Trelsie Sadler Won 7-5, 6-2
% Oct 7-9 vs Navy t-S Erin Snook Won 7-6 (10-5), 6-4
% Oct 7-9 vs Mary Washington t-F Lindsay Raulston Lost 6-2, 6-7, 3-10
& Oct 15-16 vs Saint Francis (Pa.) Shivani Patel Lost 6-2, 6-7 (2-7), 13-15
& Oct 15-16 vs Fordham Julie Leong Lost 2-6, 4-6
% 02/12/2012 at Lehigh 5 Jill Sloand Won 6-0, 6-3
% 02/16/2012 vs Morgan State 5 Tiffany Hughes Won 6-1, 6-0
% 02/18/2012 Saint Joseph's 6 Kelly Mulquin Lost 6-4, 6-7 (6-8), 3-10
% 03/09/2012 at Navy 5 Gabby Winter Lost 6-3, 4-6, 2-6
% 03/12/2012 Temple 5 Maame Ama Osei Lost 1-6, 2-6
* 03/18/2012 Hofstra 5 Brooke Sailer Won 6-2, 6-2
%> 04/07/2012 Drexel 6 Nicole Pivonka Lost 4-6, 3-6
04/10/2012 at Mount St. Mary's 6 Lauren Clark Won 6-1, 6-1
%* 04/13/2012 at Towson 6 Ariel Burke Lost 3-6, 1-6
%* 04/15/2012 at George Mason 6 Tori Zalewski Won 6-2, 6-1
N 04/19/2012 vs Hofstra 5 Brooke Sailer - 6-3, 5-2, unf.
7~ 04/20/2012 vs UNCW 5 Christina Riley - 6-7 (3-7), unf.
DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reqg) Doubles score/partner
I Sep 16- vs George Washington Leah Pascarella/Lorena Valente Won 6-2, 5-7, 13-11/S. Sjoberg
I Sep 16- vs Saint Joseph's Kelly Mulquin/Kate Dowd Won 6-2, 6-1/Kim Milla
@ Sep 23- vs Drexel t-3 Emma Brook/Zeynep Mafa Won 8-7, 7-6 (7-3)/Kim Milla
@ Sep 23- vs Penn t-1 Daniela DePaoli/Emma Whitfield Lost 5-8/Kim Milla
$ Sep 30- vs BYE t-1 BYE/BYE - /Kim Milla
$ Sep 30- vs Saint Joseph's t-Q Tara Walsh/Laura Matz Won 8-1/Kim Milla
$ Sep 30- vs Drexel t-S Aysenil Orhon/Mel Reyes Won 8-3/Kim Milla
$ Sep 30- vs Drexel t-F Sonja Stosic/Alex Bell - /Kim Milla
% Oct 7-9 vs Loyola (Md.) t-Q Rachel Janasek/Olivia Ott Lost 7-9/Kim Milla
% Oct 7-9 vs Old Dominion t-S Juliana Pires/Faith Atiso Lost 3-8/Kim Milla
% Oct 7-9 vs Navy 7th Dye Das/Gabby Winter Won 8-4/Kim Milla
& Oct 15- vs Saint Francis (Pa.) Devynn Sarver/Nuria Valls Won 8-2/Amanda Halstrom
& Oct 15- vs Fordham Bethany Boyle/Julie Leong Won 8-3/Amanda Halstrom
% 02/12/2 at Lehigh 3 Kathy Larkin/Emily Bruch Won 8-2/Amanda Halstrom
% 03/22/2 Lafayette 3 Amanda Kusnierz/Lauren Gibbons Won 8-1/Amanda Halstrom
* 03/30/2 vs James Madison 3 Megan Douglass/Ruxandra Andriescu Won 8-5/Amanda Halstrom
* 04/01/2 vs #70 UNCW 3 Kelly Cameron/Miller Hales Lost 2-8/Amanda Halstrom
% 04/15/2 at George Mason 3 E. Desiatnikova/Andrea Londen Won 8-2/Amanda Halstrom
N 04/19/2 vs Hofstra 3 Paige Polizois/Malissa Gilanchi Won 8-3/Kim Milla
N 04/20/2 vs UNCW 3 Miller Hales/Kelly Cameron Lost 0-8/Kim Milla

I - Towson Tiger Classic
@ - Cissie Leary Memorial Invitational
$ - SJU Fall Invitational
% - Hampton Roads Collegiate Tennis Invitational
& - Lehigh Fall Invitational
- ITA Atlantic Regional
% - Regional Match
- CAA Match
7 - CAA Tournament (Hosted by Old Dominion)



2011-12 Delaware Women's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Kim Milla
SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
! Sep 16-18 vs Towson Ayana Dow Lost 4-6, 3-6
! Sep 16-18 vs George Washington Jacqueline Corba Lost 2-6, 1-6
! Sep 16-18 vs Mary Washington Michaela Dowd Won 6-0, 6-1
@ Sep 23-25 vs Temple t-6 Agnese Rozite Lost 0-6, 2-6
$ Sep 30-Oct vs Lafayette t-1 Katherine Charchalis Won 6-1, 6-1
$ Sep 30-Oct vs Saint Joseph's t-Q Kelly Mulquin Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-0
$ Sep 30-Oct vs Temple t-S Rebecca Breland Lost 3-6, 0-6
% Oct 7-9 vs Washington & Lee t-Q Lauren Lukas Lost 2-6, 6-3, 3-10
% Oct 7-9 vs Mary Washington C-S Michelle Meadows Won 6-4, 7-5
% Oct 7-9 vs Delaware t-F Christina Harrington -
& Oct 15-16 vs Saint Francis (Pa.) Camilla Diaz Won 6-2, 6-1
& Oct 15-16 vs Fordham Bella Genkina Won 5-7, 7-6 (8-6), 10-6
% 03/12/2012 Temple 6 Carly Bohman Won 6-7, 6-4, 10-6
% 03/22/2012 Lafayette 5 Liza Blank Won 6-0, 6-0
03/27/2012 at Norfolk State 5 Kia Batiste Won 6-2, 6-3
* 03/30/2012 vs James Madison 5 Megan Douglass Lost 1-6, 3-6
* 04/01/2012 vs #70 UNCW 5 Christina Riley Lost 2-6, 6-4, 1-6
04/10/2012 at Mount St. Mary's 5 Liz Rossi Won 6-2, 6-0
%* 04/13/2012 at Towson 5 Andrea Samlin Lost 4-6, 1-6
%* 04/15/2012 at George Mason 5 E. Desiatnikova Lost 4-6, 2-6
DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reqg) Doubles score/partner
I Sep 16- vs Saint Joseph's Kelly Mulquin/Kate Dowd Won 6-2, 6-1/0livia Heim
@ Sep 23- vs Drexel t-3 Emma Brook/Zeynep Mafa Won 8-7, 7-6 (7-3)/Olivia Heim
@ Sep 23- vs Penn t-1 Daniela DePaoli/Emma Whitfield Lost 5-8/Olivia Heim
$ Sep 30- vs BYE t-1 BYE/BYE - /Olivia Heim
$ Sep 30- vs Saint Joseph's t-Q Tara Walsh/Laura Matz Won 8-1/COlivia Heim
$ Sep 30- vs Drexel t-S Aysenil Orhon/Mel Reyes Won 8-3/Olivia Heim
$ Sep 30- vs Drexel t-F Sonja Stosic/Alex Bell - /Olivia Heim
% Oct 7-9 vs Loyola (Md.) t-Q Rachel Janasek/Olivia Ott Lost 7-9/0livia Heim
% Oct 7-9 vs Old Dominion t-S Juliana Pires/Faith Atiso Lost 3-8/Olivia Heim
% Oct 7-9 vs Navy 7th Dye Das/Gabby Winter Won 8-4/QOlivia Heim
& Oct 15- vs Saint Francis (Pa.) Shivani Patel/Camilla Diaz Won 8-6/Christina Harrington
& Oct 15- vs Fordham Hanna Fritzinger/Bella Genkina Lost 6-8/Christina Harrington
% 02/18/2 Saint Joseph's 3 Devi Jadeja/Laura Matz Won 8-3/Christina Harrington
% 03/09/2 at Navy 3 Darien Sears/Dye Das Won 8-5/Christina Harrington
% 03/12/2 Temple 3 Alicia Doms/Jordan Batey Lost 3-8/Christina Harrington
* 03/18/2 Hofstra 3 Paige Polizois/Malissa Gilanchi Won 8-3/Christina Harrington
% 04/07/2 Drexel 3 Emma Brook/Nicole Pivonka Lost 3-8/Christina Harrington
04/10/2 at Mount St. Mary's 3 Liz Rossi/Jennifer Smith Won 8-1/Christina Harrington
7~ 04/19/2 vs Hofstra 3 Paige Polizois/Malissa Gilanchi Won 8-3/Olivia Heim
N 04/20/2 vs UNCW 3 Miller Hales/Kelly Cameron Lost 0-8/Olivia Heim

I - Towson Tiger Classic

@ - Cissie Leary Memorial Invitational

$ - SJU Fall Invitational

% - Hampton Roads Collegiate Tennis Invitational
& - Lehigh Fall Invitational

< - ITA Atlantic Regional

% - Regional Match

* - CAA Match

N - CAA Tournament (Hosted by Old Dominion)



Dorothy Safron

2011-12 Delaware Women's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score

! Sep 16-18 vs Towson Andrea Samlin Won 6-1, 6-1

! Sep 16-18 vs George Washington Julia Blakeley Lost 6-7, 4-6

! Sep 16-18 vs Saint Joseph's Lauren Roy Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-2

@ Sep 23-25 vs Drexel t-6 Aysenil Orhon Won 6-0, 6-2

@ Sep 23-25 vs Penn t-3 Daniela DePaoli Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-4)

@ Sep 23-25 vs Cornell t-1 Ryann Young Lost 3-6, 4-6

$ Sep 30-Oct vs BYE t-1 BYE -

$ Sep 30-Oct vs Saint Joseph's t-Q Aurora Davis Won 6-0, 7-6 (9-7)

$ Sep 30-Oct vs Rhode Island t-S Tiffany Leikem Won 6-0, 6-2

$ Sep 30-Oct vs Drexel t-F Marcela Rosales Lost 3-6

% Oct 7-9 vs VCU t-Q Josefin Hjertquist Lost 0-6, 4-6

% Oct 7-9 vs Loyola (Md.) C-S Rachel Janasek Won 6-0, 6-3

& Oct 15-16 vs Saint Francis (Pa.) Devynn Sarver Won 6-0, 6-0

& Oct 15-16 vs Fordham Amy Simidian Lost 2-6, 1-6

< Oct 21-23 vs Howard t-6 Brittney Morgan Lost 6-3, 3-6, 3-6

% 02/12/2012 at Lehigh 1 Jenai Billmoria Won 6-0, 6-0

% 02/16/2012 vs Morgan State 1 Ariana Alilueva Won 3-6, 7-6 (7-2), 10-5

% 02/18/2012 Saint Joseph's 1 Casey Robinson Lost 0-6, 7-6 (7-5), 8-10

% 03/09/2012 at Navy 1 Darien Sears Lost 6-2, 5-7, 1-6

% 03/12/2012 Temple 1 Yana Mavrina Lost 2-6, 0-6

* 03/18/2012 Hofstra 2 Tonia Tsay Won 6-1, 6-0

% 03/22/2012 Lafayette 2 Jordyn Spellberg Won 6-0, 6-1
03/27/2012 at Norfolk State 2 Laura Gutierrez Won 6-0, 6-2

* 03/30/2012 vs James Madison 2 Jacqueline Palmucci Lost 5-7, 6-4, 0-6

* 04/01/2012 vs #70 UNCW 2 Angie Sekely Lost 4-6, 0-6

%> 04/07/2012 Drexel 2 Zeynep Mafa Won 6-3, 6-1
04/10/2012 at Mount St. Mary's 2 Kelly Conroy Won 6-3, 6-0

%* 04/13/2012 at Towson 2 Nani Lizana Won 6-0, 6-1

%* 04/15/2012 at George Mason 2 Ashley Delaney Won 2-6, 6-0, 6-1

N 04/19/2012 vs Hofstra 2 Tonia Tsay Won 6-3, 6-3

7~ 04/20/2012 vs UNCW 2 Angie Sekely - 0-6, 5-4, unf.



2011-12 Delaware Women's Tennis

Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Dorothy Safron

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reqg) Doubles score/partner

I  Sep 16- vs Mary Washington Alexandra Ritter/Cassie Bowman Won 6-2, 6-2/S. Sjoberg-Sundst

@ Sep 23- vs Penn State t-3 Maria Prishlyak/Kristen Roth Won 8-4/S. Sjoberg-Sundstrom

@ Sep 23- vs Columbia t-1 Katarina Kovacevic/Crystal Leung Lost 3-8/S. Sjoberg-Sundstrom

$ Sep 30- vs Villanova t-1 Allison Solberg/Kate Pettee Lost 6-8/S. Sjoberg-Sundstrom

$ Sep 30- vs Saint Joseph's t-Q Aurora Davis/Lauren Roy Lost 6-8/S. Sjoberg-Sundstrom

% Oct 7-9 vs Howard t-Q Katelyn Stokes/Brittney Morgan Lost 4-8/Samantha Carnall

% Oct 7-9 vs Navy C-S Stefanie Ton/Emani Decquir Won 8-3/Samantha Carnall

% Oct 7-9 vs Navy C-F Darien Sears/Abby Shewalter Won 8-4/Samantha Carnall

& Oct 15- vs Saint Francis (Pa.) Alexandra Sachs/Lucy Jasso Won 8-0/S. Sjoberg-Sundstrom

& Oct 15- vs Fordham Amy Simidian/Angelika Dabu Lost 4-8/S. Sjoberg-Sundstrom

< Oct 21- vs Marshall t-6 Kristina Kopricina/Kara Kucin Lost 7-9/S. Sjoberg-Sundstrom

% 02/12/2 at Lehigh 2 Abby Farrell/Liz Piscitelli Won 8-4/Courtney Fenimore

% 02/16/2 vs Morgan State 2 Tiffany Hughes/Stephanie Henry Won 8-0/Courtney Fenimore

% 02/18/2 Saint Joseph's 2 Lauren Roy/Kelly Mulquin Won 8-0/Courtney Fenimore

% 03/09/2 at Navy 2 Erin Snook/Noelle Kaufmann Lost 6-8/Courtney Fenimore

% 03/12/2 Temple 2 Agnese Rozite/Yana Mavrina Lost 6-8/Courtney Fenimore

* 03/18/2 Hofstra 2 Tonia Tsay/Bianca Derrick Won 8-6/Courtney Fenimore

% 03/22/2 Lafayette 2 Lucy Bass/Liza Blank Won 8-0/Courtney Fenimore
03/27/2 at Norfolk State 2 Maryna Kariuk/Laura Gutierrez Won 8-0/Courtney Fenimore

* 03/30/2 vs James Madison 2 Michele Nguyen/Katherine Bulling Won 8-6/Courtney Fenimore

* 04/01/2 vs #70 UNCW 2 Christina Lee/Alyssa Ritchie Lost 3-8/Courtney Fenimore

% 04/07/2 Drexel 2 Elise Leizerovich/Marcela Rosales Won 8-3/Courtney Fenimore
04/10/2 at Mount St. Mary's 2 Carly Landini/Renee Deane Won 8-1/Courtney Fenimore

% 04/13/2 at Towson 2 Nani Lizana/Andrea Samlin Lost 2-8/Courtney Fenimore

% 04/15/2 at George Mason 2 Liza Davis/Sara Novakovic Won 8-6/Courtney Fenimore

N 04/19/2 vs Hofstra 2 Bianca Derrick/Tonia Tsay - 7-4, unf./Courtney Fenimor

~ 04/20/2 vs UNCW 2 Olga Blank/Angie Sekely - 5-4, unf./Courtney Fenimor

I - Towson Tiger Classic
@ - Cissie Leary Memorial Invitational
$ - SJU Fall Invitational
% - Hampton Roads Collegiate Tennis Invitational
& - Lehigh Fall Invitational
< - ITA Atlantic Regional
% - Regional Match

* - CAA Match

~ - CAA Tournament (Hosted by Old Dominion)



2011-12 Delaware Women's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

S. Sjoberg-Sundstrom

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

! Sep 16-18 vs Towson Nani Lizana Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-2)

! Sep 16-18 vs Saint Joseph's Casey Robinson Lost 3-6, 3-6

@ Sep 23-25 vs Penn State t-6 Nina Sertic Lost 4-6, 3-6

@ Sep 23-25 vs Delaware t-3 Christina Harrington Won 6-3, retired

@ Sep 23-25 vs Columbia t-1 loana Alecsiu Lost 3-6, 1-6

$ Sep 30-Oct vs BYE t-1 BYE -

$ Sep 30-Oct vs Rhode Island t-Q Pam Emery Won 2-6, 6-3, 10-5

$ Sep 30-Oct vs Saint Joseph's t-S Casey Robinson Lost 2-6, 3-6

% Oct 7-9 vs Old Dominion t-Q Juliana Pires Lost 6-3, 4-6, 0-1

% Oct 7-9 vs Howard C-S Katelyn Stokes Lost 3-6, 4-6

% Oct 7-9 vs Loyola (Md.) 7th Rachel Janasek Lost 4-6, 6-3, 6-10

& Oct 15-16 vs Saint Francis (Pa.) Lucy Jasso Won 6-2, 6-1

& Oct 15-16 vs Fordham Angelika Dabu Won 6-3, 6-2

% 02/12/2012 at Lehigh 4 Liz Piscitelli Won 6-0, 6-2

% 02/16/2012 vs Morgan State 4 Stephanie Henry Won 6-0, 6-0

% 02/18/2012 Saint Joseph's 4 Laura Matz Won 6-1, 6-0

% 03/09/2012 at Navy 4  Erin Snook Lost 0-6, 5-7

% 03/12/2012 Temple 4 Agnese Rozite Won 3-6, 6-4, 10-4

* 03/18/2012 Hofstra 4 Bianca Derrick Won 6-2, 6-1

% 03/22/2012 Lafayette 4 Lucy Bass Won 6-0, 6-0
03/27/2012 at Norfolk State 4 Maryna Kariuk Won 6-0, 6-0

* 03/30/2012 vs James Madison 4 Taylor Pinchoff Lost 4-6, 6-7, 1-14

* 04/01/2012 vs #70 UNCW 4 Alyssa Ritchie Lost 3-6, 5-7

%* 04/07/2012 Drexel 4 Emma Brook Won 6-3, 6-1
04/10/2012 at Mount St. Mary's 4 Carly Landini Won 6-2, 6-0

%> 04/13/2012 at Towson 4 Ayana Dow Lost 4-6, retired

%* 04/15/2012 at George Mason 4 Sara Novakovic Won 6-0, 6-1

N 04/19/2012 vs Hofstra 4 Bianca Derrick Won 6-2, 6-0

7~ 04/20/2012 vs UNCW 4 Kelly Cameron Lost 0-6, 3-6



2011-12 Delaware Women's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

S. Sjoberg-Sundstrom

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reqg) Doubles score/partner

I Sep 16- vs George Washington Leah Pascarella/Lorena Valente Won 6-2, 5-7, 13-11/Olivia Hei

I  Sep 16- vs Mary Washington Alexandra Ritter/Cassie Bowman Won 6-2, 6-2/Dorothy Safron

@ Sep 23- vs Penn State t-3 Maria Prishlyak/Kristen Roth Won 8-4/Dorothy Safron

@ Sep 23- vs Columbia t-1 Katarina Kovacevic/Crystal Leung Lost 3-8/Dorothy Safron

$ Sep 30- vs Villanova t-1 Allison Solberg/Kate Pettee Lost 6-8/Dorothy Safron

$ Sep 30- vs Saint Joseph's t-Q Aurora Davis/Lauren Roy Lost 6-8/Dorothy Safron

% Oct 7-9 vs Old Dominion t-Q Margarita Belyakova/Melissa Esnal Olguin Lost 3-8/Christina Harrington

% Oct 7-9 vs Navy C-S Darien Sears/Abby Shewalter Lost 4-8/Christina Harrington

% Oct 7-9 vs Navy 7th Stefanie Ton/Emani Decquir Won 8-2/Christina Harrington

& Oct 15- vs Saint Francis (Pa.) Alexandra Sachs/Lucy Jasso Won 8-0/Dorothy Safron

& Oct 15- vs Fordham Amy Simidian/Angelika Dabu Lost 4-8/Dorothy Safron

< Oct 21- vs Marshall t-6 Kristina Kopricina/Kara Kucin Lost 7-9/Dorothy Safron

% 02/12/2 at Lehigh 1 Jenai Billmoria/Taylor Hampshire Won 8-2/Samantha Carnall

% 02/16/2 vs Morgan State 1 Ariana Alilueva/Margarita Belyakova Won 8-2/Samantha Carnall

% 02/18/2 Saint Joseph's 1 Casey Robinson/Aurora Davis Won 8-5/Samantha Carnall

% 03/09/2 at Navy 1 Emani Decquir/Stefanie Ton Won 8-6/Samantha Carnall

% 03/12/2 Temple 1 Rebecca Breland/Cristina Grimaldi Lost 5-8/Samantha Carnall

* 03/18/2 Hofstra 1 Elena lvanova/Brooke Sailer Won 8-0/Samantha Carnall

% 03/22/2 Lafayette 1 Caitlin Gordon/Jordyn Spellberg Won 8-1/Samantha Carnall
03/27/2 at Norfolk State 1 Naeemah Brooks/Rebecca Graff Won 8-0/Samantha Carnall

* 03/30/2 vs James Madison 1 Kinsey Pate/Taylor Pinchoff Lost 2-8/Samantha Carnall

* 04/01/2 vs #70 UNCW 1 Olga Blank/Angie Sekely Lost 7-8 (4-7)/Samantha Carnal

% 04/07/2 Drexel 1 Sonja Stosic/Zeynep Mafa Lost 2-8/Samantha Carnall
04/10/2 at Mount St. Mary's 1 Samantha Pinchoff/Kelly Conroy Won 8-4/Samantha Carnall

% 04/13/2 at Towson 1 Ariel Burke/Ayana Dow Won 8-4/Samantha Carnall

% 04/15/2 at George Mason 1 Brooke Blackwell/Ashley Delaney Won 8-7 (7-5)/Samantha Carnal

~ 04/19/2 vs Hofstra 1 Elena lvanova/Brooke Sailer Won 8-4/Samantha Carnall

N 04/20/2 vs UNCW 1 Christina Lee/Alyssa Ritchie Lost 3-8/Samantha Carnall

I - Towson Tiger Classic

@ - Cissie Leary Memorial Invitational

$ - SJU Fall Invitational

% - Hampton Roads Collegiate Tennis Invitational
& - Lehigh Fall Invitational

< - ITA Atlantic Regional

% - Regional Match

* - CAA Match

~ - CAA Tournament (Hosted by Old Dominion)
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